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IIYAMA TF4939UHSC-B1AG

TECHNICAL DETAILS

49°

Diagonal (in)

Panel

Polide

TF4939UHSC-B1AG Touch points

Standard

Resolution (pxxpx)

Width of viewable area (mm)

Height of viewable area (mm)

Upper / lower bezel size (mm)

Left / right bezel size (mm)

Screen aspect ratio
Max. brightness (cd/m?)

_ Viewing angles (h/v; °)

Connectors

T Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Connectors
Width without stand (mm)
Height without stand (mm)

Depth without stand (mm)

Net weight (kg)
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49

IPS

15

UHD 4K

3840x2160

1076

606.5

27/27

27/27

16:9

500

178/178

1 x DisplayPort (Input)

1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)

2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)

1x Remote (RJ45)

1 x Ethernet (RJ45)

2 x HDMI (Input)

1x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)

1 x USB-B (Touch)

1130

660.5

725

31
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Set contains HDMI - HDMI cable

Set contains DisplayPort - DisplayPort cable
Set contains Power cord

Set contains USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The liyama TF4939UHSC-B1AG is a professional touchscreen monitor with a 49" VA panel featuring 3840x2160px resolution and 20 simultaneous touch
points.

The monitor is equipped with an anti-glare coating that reduces reflections and minimizes eye strain, ensuring clear visibility even in bright lighting
conditions. Projected capacitive touch technology enables precise and accurate touch input for smooth and responsive interactions.

The VA panel offers wide viewing angles (178°/178°), ensuring consistent and accurate colors regardless of the user's position in front of the screen.

The TF4939UHSC-B1AG is compatible with VESA mounting standards (400x200 mm), making it easy to mount on a wall or attach to a stand for flexible
placement.

The liyama TF4939UHSC-B1AG is a reliable and feature-rich touchscreen monitor suitable for a wide range of professional applications, including
interactive digital signage, collaborative work environments, retail displays and control room setups. Its large display, high resolution and advanced touch
technology make it a versatile choice for conferences and exhibitions. Rent it today from SQM Rental House!

Product link:
https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1671-iiyama-tf4939uhsc-blag.html

Rent yourself at rentalhouse.sgm.eu

© Copyright 2025 - SQM Multimedia Solutions


mailto:info@sqm.eu
http://www.tcpdf.org
http://rentalhouse.sqm.eu
https://www.facebook.com/SQMmultimediasolutions
https://www.linkedin.com/company/sqm-eu/
https://www.instagram.com/sqm.eu/
https://vimeo.com/sqm

