







IIYAMA TF4939UHSC-B1AG

TECHNICAL DETAILS

Diagonal (in)	49
Panel	IPS
Touch points	15
Standard	UHD 4K
Resolution (px×px)	3840x2160
Width of viewable area (mm)	1076
Height of viewable area (mm)	606.5
Upper / lower bezel size (mm)	27/27
Left / right bezel size (mm)	27/27
Screen aspect ratio	16:9
Max. brightness (cd/m²)	500
Viewing angles (h/v; °)	178/178
Connectors	1 x DisplayPort (Input)
Connectors	1 x VGA (Input, 15-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	2 x 3.5mm jack (Audio input/output)
Connectors	1 x Remote (RJ45)
Connectors	1 x Ethernet (RJ45)
Connectors	2 x HDMI (Input)
Connectors	1 x RS-232C (9-pin D-Sub)
Connectors	1 x USB-B (Touch)
Width without stand (mm)	1130
Height without stand (mm)	660.5
Depth without stand (mm)	72.5
Net weight (kg)	31





Set contains	HDMI - HDMI cable
Set contains	DisplayPort - DisplayPort cable
Set contains	Power cord
Set contains	USB-A - USB-B cable (Touch)

PRODUCT DESCRIPTION

The Iiyama TF4939UHSC-B1AG is a professional touchscreen monitor with a 49" VA panel featuring 3840x2160px resolution and 20 simultaneous touch points.

The monitor is equipped with an anti-glare coating that reduces reflections and minimizes eye strain, ensuring clear visibility even in bright lighting conditions. Projected capacitive touch technology enables precise and accurate touch input for smooth and responsive interactions.

The VA panel offers wide viewing angles (178°/178°), ensuring consistent and accurate colors regardless of the user's position in front of the screen.

The TF4939UHSC-B1AG is compatible with VESA mounting standards (400x200 mm), making it easy to mount on a wall or attach to a stand for flexible placement.

The liyama TF4939UHSC-B1AG is a reliable and feature-rich touchscreen monitor suitable for a wide range of professional applications, including interactive digital signage, collaborative work environments, retail displays and control room setups. Its large display, high resolution and advanced touch technology make it a versatile choice for conferences and exhibitions. Rent it today from SQM Rental House!

Product link:

https://rentalhouse.sgm.eu/gb/touch-monitors/1671-iiyama-tf4939uhsc-b1ag.html